Date
Time

Date
Time

Date
Time

Remark:

A A performance ticket for this programme is mandatory for attendance, and the cost of the ticket is already included in the event admission fee.

16 & 17 Dec
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

23 Dec
16:00
16:30
17:10
18:00
19:00

24 Dec
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00

Programme
Funny Business (UK)

Photo moments at the Christmas Tree
Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)
The Receptionists (Finland) A

Programme
Giraffes (Spain)
Funny Business (UK)

Circus Wulin (HK x Macau)
Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)
New Boom in Circus (HK) A

Programme
Funny Business (UK)
Giraffes (Spain)

Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)
New Boom in Circus (HK) A

Suggested Event Rundown

Duration
40 mins
30 mins
50 mins
55 mins

Duration
30 mins
40 mins
30-45mins
50 mins
70 mins

Duration
40 mins
30 mins
50 mins
70 mins

Special Members-only Holiday Event: HKJC Presents Simple Gifts of Joy at Tai Kwun

Venue

Parade Ground
Parade Ground
Parade Ground
JC Cube

Venue

Parade Ground
Parade Ground

Tai Kwun Site-wide
Parade Ground

JC Cube

Venue

Parade Ground
Parade Ground
Parade Ground
JC Cube



