Special Members-only Holiday Event: HKJC Presents Simple Gifts of Joy at Tai Kwun Suggested Event Rundown

Date	16 & 17 Dec	Programme	Duration	Venue
Time	13:00	Funny Business (UK)	40 mins	Parade Ground
	14:00	Photo moments at the Christmas Tree	30 mins	Parade Ground
	15:00	Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)	50 mins	Parade Ground
	16:00	The Receptionists (Finland) ^	55 mins	JC Cube
Date	23 Dec	Programme	Duration	Venue
Time	16:00	Giraffes (Spain)	30 mins	Parade Ground
	16:30	Funny Business (UK)	40 mins	Parade Ground
	17:10	Circus Wulin (HK x Macau)	30-45mins	Tai Kwun Site-wide
	18:00	Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)	50 mins	Parade Ground
	19:00	New Boom in Circus (HK) ^	70 mins	JC Cube
Date	24 Dec	Programme	Duration	Venue
Time	13:00	Funny Business (UK)	40 mins	Parade Ground
	14:00	Giraffes (Spain)	30 mins	Parade Ground
	15:00	Gregarious (Catalonia /Sweden)	50 mins	Parade Ground
	16:00	New Boom in Circus (HK) ^	70 mins	JC Cube

Remark:

[^] A performance ticket for this programme is mandatory for attendance, and the cost of the ticket is already included in the event admission fee.